


GRANDE

Grande Solid
Color

The charm of black and white in two solid colours with
an extraordinary solid consistency. Perfect for a refined
design, creating surfaces characterized by a captivating
expansive, continuous effect and an extremely varied
range of tailor-made solutions.




GRANDE SOLID COLOR

@ INDUSTRIAL CHIC
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M11Z Grande Solid Color Look White Lux Rt 6Mm 160x320cm



GRANDE SOLID COLOR

M1JW Grande Solid Color Look White Satin Rt 6Mm 160x320cm



GRANDE SOLID COLOR

Code

MoDG

MoZL

MFD3

MFDé6

MFD6

Code

M1T

M11Z

M15Q

M1JW

M38G

M38K

M38G

M38K

M38Q

M38Q

MODF

M9zK

MAGE

Black

Description

Grande Solid Color Look Black Satin 20mm

Grande Solid Color Look Black Satin 20mm Stuoiato
Grande Solid Color Look Black Satin 122mm

Grande Solid Color Look Black Satin 12mm Stuoiato

Grande Solid Color Look Black Satin 12mm Stuoiato

White

Description
Grande Solid Color Look White Satin 12mm

Grande Solid Color Look White Lux Rt 6mm

Grande Solid Color Look White Lux 12mm

Grande Solid Color Look White Satin Rt 6mm

Grande Solid Color Look White Satin Rt 6mm Stuoiato
Grande Solid Color Look White Lux Rt 6mm Stuoiato
Grande Solid Color Look White Satin Rt 6mm Stuoiato
Grande Solid Color Look White Lux Rt 6mm Stuoiato

Grande Solid Color Look White Lux 12mm Stuoiato
Grande Solid Color Look White Lux 12mm Stuoiato
Grande Solid Color Look White Satin 20mm

Grande Solid Color Look White Satin 20mm Stuoiato

Grande Solid Color Look White Lux Rt

Size

162x324cm

162x324cm

162x324cm

162x324cm

162x324cm

Size

162x324cm

160x320cm

162x324cm

160x320cm

160x320cm

160x320cm

160x320cm

160x320cm

162x324cm

162x324cm

162x324cm

162x324cm

120x278cm

Thikness

MM 20

MM 20

MM 12

MM 12

MM 12

Thikness

MM 12

MM 06

MM 12

MM 06

MM 06

MM 06

MM 06

MM 06

MM 12

MM 12

MM 20

MM 20

MM 06

Surface

Satin

Satin

Satin

Satin

Satin

Surface

Satin

Lux

Lux

Satin

Satin

Lux

Satin

Lux

Lux

Lux

Satin

Satin

Lux

Use

Worktop
Worktop
Worktop
Worktop

Worktop

Use

Worktop

Floor & Wall

Worktop

@\@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall

Worktop
Worktop
Worktop

Worktop

@ Floor & Wall

Pieces per box

Pieces per box

Mq

5,25

5,25

5,25

5,25

5,25

Mq

5,25

5,12

5,25

5,12

5,12

5,12

5,12

5,12

5,25

5,25

5,25

5,25

3,34

Kg

239,78
239,78
152,23
152,23

152,23

Kg
152,23

78,83

152,23

75,25

77,76

77,76

77,76

77,76

152,23
152,23
239,78
239,78

48,02

Boxes for pallets
12

12

20

Boxes for pallets
9

14

14

14

14

40

40

20
12
12

18

Mq

62,99

62,99

47,24

47,24

104,98

Mq

47,24

71,68

47,24

71,68

71,68

71,68

204,80

204,80

47,24

104,98

62,99

62,99

60,05

Kg

2.877,37
2.877,37
1.370,05
1.370,05

3.044,55

Kg
1.370,05

1.103,62

1.370,05

1.053,50

1.088,70

1.088,70

3.110,57

3.110,57

1.370,05
3.044,55
2.877,37
2.877,37

864,37



GRANDE SOLID COLOR

Code
MAGG

MAGJ

MAGL

MFAW

MFAW

MFAU

MAGJ

MAGL

Description

Grande Solid Color Look White Matt Rt

Grande Solid Color Look White Lux Rt

Grande Solid Color Look White Matt Rt

Grande Solid Color Look White Satin Puro 12mm Stuoiato

Grande Solid Color Look White Satin Puro 12mm Stuoiato

Grande Solid Color Look White Satin Puro 12mm

Grande Solid Color Look White Lux Rt

Grande Solid Color Look White Matt Rt

Size

120x278cm

120x120cm

120x120cm

162x324cm

162x324cm

162x324cm

120x120cm

120x120cm

Thikness
MM 06

MM 06

MM 06

MM 12

MM 12

MM 12

MM 06

MM 06

Surface

Naturale/Matt

Lux

Naturale/Matt

Satin

Satin

Satin

Lux

Naturale/Matt

Use

@\@ Floor & Wall
Floor & Wall
@ Floor & Wall

Worktop
Worktop

Worktop

@ Floor & Wall
@\ @ Floor & Wall

Pieces per box

1

Mq

3,34

1,44

1,44

5,25

5,25

5,25

2,88

2,88

Kg
50,04

24,79

23,82

152,23
152,23
146,17

49,58

49,58

Boxes for pallets

18

24

24

20

20

20

Mq
60,05

34,56

34,56

47,24

104,98

47,24

57,60

57,60

Kg
900,67

594,94

571,71

1.370,05
3.044,55
1.315,49

991,56

991,56
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